FEEH "TTER, 2024 FHBREARERE

P e
BR "3 AN (=pas

1 I 26K B 10%
2 B8 R 12 26K B 10%
3 #RLER 27K fE1& 20%
4 A= 27K 5 20%
5 Sh 2R 27K fa1& 20%
6 BRIDUL 27K a1 20%
7 EER 27K fa1& 20%
8 EER 27K 35T 14K
9 £l pR 11 27K 3BT 1R
10 BEA= 27K 3BT 14K
11 fRim= 27K 3BT 1R
12 =X 27K 35T 14K
13 PREE 29K 3BT 1R
14 VT 27K 3B F1AR
15 HAR 29K 3BT 1R
16 MR 28K 3B FT1#KR
17 RITS 27K 3BT 1R
18 THE 27K 35T 14K
19 i 27K 3BT 1R
20 R B £R

21 A5 EETT

22 BRE R

23 S5

24 EeENE

AFS4
BR e FrikiE (=pas

1 25 3Al 24K B 10%
2 I 24K B 10%
3 RE I B 24K B 10%
4 SR Tt 25K fa1& 20%
5 LR 25K fE& 20%
6 IS5 25K fE1& 20%
7 FEE 25K a1 20%
8 FRE 25K fE1& 20%
9 BRALER 25K a1 20%
10 RS 25K 3BT 1R
11 L) 25K 3BT 1R
12 HABR 29K 3BT 1R



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

AF !

S@OO\ICDU‘I-hUUNI—‘D,\{,T
p)

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

BEICE
R B A
AT
RAF
EPNIE=
B3 2
RS
HEE
Rt
BRAERE
RERE
T25E)

P
EHIE=E

#1E
T ek
IR RET

e
MR
EREEE
=185
MEH
SEE

S
HE EEET
MIE1E
R E
Y N=PE
HHE
sRITF
REE
£ B
EEG
= E

BERE
=118
Ak
B &5 R

BR 56 BT

25K
27K
25K
25K
25K
25K
25K
25K
25K

FHRE
19K
19K
19K
20K
20K
20K
20K
20K
24K
21K
23K
22K
24K
20K
22K
20K
20K
20K
20K

3B FT1#K
3BT 1R
3B F1AR
3BT 1R
3BT 14K
3BT 1R
3B TT1#K
3BT 1R
3BT 1R

(=pas
B 10%
B 10%
B 10%

fE1& 20%
fEE 20%
fa1& 20%
fEE 20%
fE1& 20%
3BT 14K
3BT 1R
3B TT1#K
3BT 1R
3B F1AR
3BT 1R
3BT 14K
3BT 1R
3B FT1#KR
3BT 1R
3BT 1R



24
25

ke

Suaoowcnu-n.|>uur\)|—\]],\€.I
T

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

SELEE!

R R
,\“_\oujoo\lmm.l>uur\)|—l>IJI

(i N
PEEE

"3
TR
BR 2K IR
BB

IS

B3l
fRIZS
=k
FERES
)
=155
R 2%
S sEat
AN
RRFERN
F&A
LI
PREEER
ol fee 4%
el )

2= BRAR

s
M E
ERR
=y
SR
E3|P=3
=R
=5/
RE A
FRAFR
izREa
ATILEE
MER

FHiRE
14K
14K
15K
15K
15K
15K
15K
15K
16K
19K
15K
15K
17K
19K
16K
17K

TRz
7K
7K
8K
8K
8K
9K
8K

14K
10K
14K
9K

(=pas
B 10%
B 10%

fa1& 20%
fEE 20%
fE1& 20%
fEE 20%
fE1& 20%
3B TT1#K
3BT 1R
3B F1AR
3BT 1R
3BT 14K
3BT 1R
3B TT1#K
3BT 1R
3BT 1R

(=pas
B 10%
B 10%

fE1& 20%
fEE 20%
fa1& 20%
3B FT1#KR
3BT 1R
3BT 1R
3BT 1R
3B FT1#KR
3BT 1R



13
14
15
16
17

tHIE2R
RlfEEE
REETF

il
R
dit






